
Patricio Lopez Flashdance Studio, MX

Quincy Wilkinson MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Hudson Matthews Next Step Dance, TX

Kennedy Truax Dance Precisions, CA

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Aiden Suarez Next Step Dance, TX

Ellison Burbank Next Step Dance, TX

Bianca Wright Next Step Dance, TX

Mia Mailandt The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Savannah Stewart MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Rylie Bonner MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Poppy Kuntz Next Step Dance, TX

Karoline Hays Next Step Dance, TX

Avalise Gonzalez Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Charley Gladney Next Step Dance, TX

Shayla Huffer Republic Edge Dance, TX

Kirra Burbank Next Step Dance, TX

Shannon Lanier The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Karter Wheeler Stray Dance Company, LA

Sloane Sauer The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Arden Gaither The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Maizy Behrens MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Lucy Anderson MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Finley Hammers Stray Dance Company, LA

Kayla Gachett Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Mini Runners-Up



Amelia Creedon Frisco Dance Studio, TX

Presley Georg Dance Unlimited, TX

Ivy Page Academy of Dance Arts, TX

Mollee Billelo Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Lillian Anderson MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Arya Franklin JMDance Company

Lillian Smith Next Step Dance, TX

Ethan Workman Next Step Dance, TX

Zoe Concors The Dallas Conservatory, TX



Madeleine Martin Dance Industry, TX

Dp Haggerty MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Mia Mcnelis Next Step Dance, TX

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Ray Felton Dance Industry, TX

Mila Campisi Dance Industry, TX

Stevie Keys Next Step Dance, TX

Bailey Alexander Next Step Dance, TX

Resi Cooper Dance Industry, TX

Kendra Evanson Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Tatum Farmer Vitacca Ballet And School For Dance, TX

Ana Dinesh Next Step Dance, TX

Emma Mugati Next Step Dance, TX

Ryan Kate Chesnut Stray Dance Company, LA

Kennedy Moore Next Step Dance, TX

Kennedy Biddle Dance Industry, TX

Megan Duffy Dance Industry, TX

Valentina Uribe Theatre Arts, OK

Theisyn Russell Next Step Dance, TX

Maren Scovell Dance Industry, TX

Miranda Cuervo Vitacca Ballet And School For Dance, TX

Sienna Longoria MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Kadyn Comer Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Toki Beaudoing Rowlett Dance Academy, TX

Junior Runners-Up



Willa Mae Enriquez Fusion Studios, CA

Kenzie Dziedzic Next Step Dance, TX

Frannie Wilkerson Power & Grace School of PA, LA

Olivia Williams Dance Industry, TX

Elle Headley Allen Dance Studio, TX

Brooklyn Wilcher The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Kenley Morton The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Finley Mcomber Vitacca Ballet And School For Dance, TX

Zoie Robinson Next Step Dance, TX

Julia Jarmon Next Step Dance, TX

Sadie Boudreaux Tari's School Of Dance, LA

Rylan Merritt House of Dance, TX

Sydney Sio MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX



Noah Johnson Dance Industry, TX

Savigne Russell Next Step Dance, TX

Sydney Bridgewater Next Step Dance, TX

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Graham Johnson Dance Industry, TX

Caroline Mcgowan Next Step Dance, TX

Addison Haggerty MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Jaelynn Gachett Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Milligan Fabian Contemporary Ballet Dallas, TX

Kayla Jinks Dance Industry, TX

Bella Womeldorph Academy of Dance Arts, TX

Jaci Clendaniel Dance Industry, TX

Miley Mohon Dance Industry, TX

Maya Clark MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Emerson Ventura Dance Industry, TX

Caleb Tran Rowlett Dance Academy, TX

Justin Nguyen Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Audrey Bachus Dance Industry, TX

Trinity Cunningham Next Step Dance, TX

Kylenn Pallohusky Next Step Dance, TX

Hana Nguyen Next Step Dance, TX

Stella Thompson Next Step Dance, TX

Esther Pi MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Addison Thomas Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Teen Runners-Up



London Suarez Next Step Dance, TX

Coral Michel Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Kella Abraham Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Lizzie Kate Herrington Joffrey Ballet School Texas, TX

Lily Hill The Collective PHX, AZ

Channing Embry Next Step Dance, TX

Sami Elmoustafa Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Ally James Dance Integrity, TX



Kali Knewitz Dance Industry, TX

Patricio Lopez Flashdance Studio, MX

Emily Gilchrist Dance Industry, TX

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Daniella Allsbrook Dance Industry, TX

Hudson Pletcher Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Mallory Ansley Academy of Dance Arts, TX

Gigi Wood Next Step Dance, TX

Jensen Leedy Academy of Dance Arts, TX

Julie Snow Academy of Dance Arts, TX

Macie Krause Dance Industry, TX

Audrey Bledsoe Academy of Dance Arts, TX

Juliana Crawford Dance Industry, TX

Grace Echterling Joffrey Ballet School Texas, TX

Ella Williams Dance Industry, TX

Lola Ross Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Isabella Lucido Contemporary Ballet Dallas, TX

Cate Raine Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Kyndall Moore Dance Industry, TX

Jordan Heatherly The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Paulina Allsbrook Dance Industry, TX

Cambree Dupuy Dance Industry, TX

Genevieve Rizzo Next Step Dance, TX

Sarah Villello Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Senior Runners-Up



Mia Miller Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Emily Vilmur Allen Dance Studio, TX

Austin Tredemeyer Next Step Dance, TX

Peyton Kessler Next Step Dance, TX



Isabella Lucido Contemporary Ballet Dallas, TX

Macie Krause Dance Industry, TX

Emily Gilchrist Dance Industry, TX

Jaelynn Gachett Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Hana Nguyen Next Step Dance, TX

Emerson Ventura Dance Industry, TX

Graham Johnson Dance Industry, TX

Caroline Mcgowan Next Step Dance, TX

Tatum Farmer Vitacca Ballet And School For Dance, TX

Elle Headley Allen Dance Studio, TX

Miranda Cuervo Vitacca Ballet And School For Dance, TX

Madeleine Martin Dance Industry, TX

Mia Mailandt The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Bianca Wright Next Step Dance, TX

Avalise Gonzalez Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Arden Gaither The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Outstanding Studio

Ballet Scholarships

Next Step Dance, TX



Ellison Burbank Next Step Dance, TX

Emma Codr Next Step Dance, TX

Charley Gladney Next Step Dance, TX

Lily Davis-Flagler Dance Industry, TX

Harper Peterson Rowlett Dance Academy, TX

Avaleigh Mackaron Next Step Dance, TX

Kadyn Comer Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Olivia Klinck Next Step Dance, TX

Ava Litaker Dance Industry, TX

Mia Mcnelis Next Step Dance, TX

Noah Johnson Dance Industry, TX

Elyse Tompkins Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Campbell Thurow Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Logan Peterson Next Step Dance, TX

Kathryn Martinez Next Step Dance, TX

Kyndall Moore Dance Industry, TX

Genevieve Rizzo Next Step Dance, TX

Kate Duffy Dance Industry, TX

Tap Scholarships



Marley Houston Next Step Dance, TX

Ethan Workman Next Step Dance, TX

Nia Edwards Frisco Dance Studio, TX

Amelia Creedon Frisco Dance Studio, TX

Lillian Anderson MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Kenley Morton The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Zoie Robinson Next Step Dance, TX

Kendra Evanson Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Allyn Green Theatre Arts, OK

Kaylaa Halton Joffrey Ballet School Texas, TX

Aurora Riehm Joffrey Ballet School Texas, TX

Lizzie Kate Herrington Joffrey Ballet School Texas, TX

Austin Tredemeyer Next Step Dance, TX

Alexandria Akin Elite Dance, TX

Brooklyn Biddle Dance Industry, TX

Hip Hop Scholarships



Brody Smith Dance Industry, TX

Zoe Gambiza Frisco Dance Studio, TX

Finley Hammers Stray Dance Company, LA

Kayla Gachett Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Future Star Scholarships



Savannah Hulcy The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Kaitlyn Randles Next Step Dance, TX

Imogen Sellers Dance Complex L.O.Z., MO

Emma Duprey The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Shea Harding MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Chelsea Jang Next Step Dance, TX

Hayden Kim Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Zoe Gambiza Frisco Dance Studio, TX

Ava George All Out Dance Academy, TX

Liberty Smith Next Step Dance, TX

Autumn Zuniga MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Lilly Norris Power & Grace School of PA, LA

Allyn Green Theatre Arts, OK

Isabella Crowell Power & Grace School of PA, LA

Amere Mabins Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Molly Brown Next Step Dance, TX

Alivia Glasco Next Step Dance, TX

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Alexandria Akin Elite Dance, TX

Morgan Ferris Dance Industry, TX

Nadia Natal Joffrey Ballet School Texas, TX

Audrey Zhao Next Step Dance, TX

Peyton Battles MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

Selena Lin Dance Industry, TX

Kinley York Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Miriam Greenslit Joffrey Ballet School Texas, TX

Anna Claughton Dance Industry, TX

Georgia Cain Dance Industry, TX

Morgan Foged Next Step Dance, TX

Dakyeyah Cook Rowlett Dance Academy, TX

London Campayno Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

Scarlett Song Dance Industry, TX

Brooklyn Vanausdall Dance Industry, TX

Naomi Weibel Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Berkeley Ramsey Next Step Dance, TX

Intensive Standout Awards



Kali Knewitz Dance Industry, TX

Patricio Lopez Flashdance Studio, MX

Tiana Luna The Collective PHX, AZ

Gigi Wood Next Step Dance, TX

Cambree Dupuy Dance Industry, TX

chosen by JOE
Matthew Conway Next Step Dance, TX

chosen by ANDY
Shannon Lanier The Dallas Conservatory, TX

chosen by SUZI
Hudson Pletcher Prodigy Dance & Performing Arts Centre, TX

chosen by KIM
Mia Mcnelis Next Step Dance, TX

chosen by JASON
Emma Mugati Next Step Dance, TX

chosen by DANA
Amere Mabins Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


